
FEE SCHEDULE 2021-2022 
 
*All Fees have a mandatory service fee added* 

 
Option Fees are based on TRImester system 

 
Basic Fee – Grade 7-9 (mandatory) 
-Student Clubs /Activities $20 
-Student Services $9 
-School Advisory $1 

30.75 

OPTIONS: 
-Art 
-Band (full year) 
-Band (instrument rental) 
-Foods 
-Construction 
-Fashion 
-Multimedia 
-Taste Of.. 
-Horticulture 
- Rec Ed 
-Environmental and Outdoor Education 
-Technology 
-Robotics/Coding 
-Second Language 
-Entrepreneurship 
-Ski Trip 
 

 
14.50 
20.75 
51.25 
14.50 
27.75 

7.50 
7.50 

10.50 
7.50 

51.25 
27.75 
10.50 
14.50 

7.50 
7.50 

61.50 
 
 

ATHLETICS 
-Baseball Academy 
-Volleyball “A” 
-Volleyball “B” 
-Volleyball “CO-ED” 
-Cross Country 
-Basketball “A” 
-Basketball “B” 
-Basketball “C” 
-Badminton 
-Track & Field 
-Golf 
-Wrestling 
-Hawks Football 
 

 
612.75 

87.00 
71.75 
41.00 
51.25 

357.50 
255.50 
204.50 

41.00 
35.75 
51.25 
51.25 

357.50 

ECS (Kindergarten) Activity Fee 61.50 
Replacement locks for lockers 10.50 
Athletic Shirt 10.50 
Badminton Racquet Rental 20.75 
ALL FEES ARE DUE NO LATER THAN SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 



FEE SCHEDULE 2021-2022 
 
*All Fees have a mandatory service fee added* 

 
Option Fees are based on TRImester system 

 
Our school and school district offer the convenience of paying online through “SCHOOL CASH ONLINE” with 
Visa/Mastercard or eCheque for school fees, activities, field trips, sports and fundraisers. Details can be 
found on our website at:  http://drroywilson.mhpsd.ca  or at http://mhpsd.ca If you prefer to pay by cheque, 
please make it payable to Dr. Roy Wilson Learning Centre.  If you have any questions or concerns about fees, 
please contact Kat Reid at 403-528-6573 ext 2891. 
 

 

http://drroywilson.mhpsd.ca/
http://mhpsd.ca/

